Marshall County Art Guild

PO Box 1862, 107 West Commerce Street, Lewisburg, TN 37091 www.marshallcountyartguild.org 931-422-7049 marshallcountyartguild@gmail.com

Support & Sponsorship

The Marshall County Art Guild is a community based non-profit organization dedicated to supporting arts enrichment. The MCAG was established in 1976 when several likeminded community members established the guild. Forty-four years and a couple locations later, this goal is still key to our mission. The Guild does many things to grow the visual arts in our community. We provide arts programming for local youth and adults in a range of mediums, host year round exhibitions at our gallery, provide a scholarship for an art student, host a summer art camp for our community youth, host an annual art show and sale for local artists and much more. We are proud to promote the enjoyment that comes from art and the enrichment it brings to the community.

We need your support to make these activities continue to happen. If you'd like to contribute, various levels of contributions are available.

The Guild is chartered as a non-profit organization under section 501-(C)-3 of federal tax law. Your donations are greatly appreciated and are fully tax-deductible.

Gallery Sponsor \$500	Studio Sponsor \$250	Exhibit Sponsor \$100	Program Sponsor \$50	Member \$35
Name				
Company				
Address				
Phone				
Email				

Yes, I would like to support the Marshall County Art Guild. I'm enclosing a check for \$_____

Thank you for supporting the Marshall County Art Guild!

The gallery is also in need of VOLUNTEERS! Please let us know if you are interested in donating your time.